
 

Welcome to Bucks County Council, BSA 

One Scout Way     Office Hours:  8:30 to 5:00 (M to F) 
Doylestown, PA  18901    Store Hours:    9:00 to 6:00  (M to Th) 
215-348-7205           9:00 to 5:00  (Friday) 
215-348-7289  (fax)         9:00 to 1:00  (Saturday) 
 
Scout Executive, CEO  Magne Gundersen  magne.gundersen@scouting.org 

Assistant to SE  Helen Kane   hekane@bsamail.org 

Field Director   Dana Kuhns   dkuhns@bsamail.org 

Field Support Specialist Antoinette Layton  alayton@bsamail.org 

Office Manager/Registrar Anna Marie Pepper  apepper@bsamail.org 

Store Manager   Amy Hall   amyhall@bsamail.org 

Program Director  Bill Mischke   bmischke@bsmail.org 

Program Support  Leanne Vasold  lvasold@bsamil.org 

Eagle Processor  Joanne Nice   jonice@bsamail.org 

Accountant   Roxanne Schrier  rschrier@bsamail.org 

Fundraising Specialist  Donna Pannapacker  dpannapa@bsamail.org 

Lenape District  Sean Friedland  sean.firedland@scouting.org 

Pennsbury District  Joel Perkins   joel.perkins@scouting.org 

Playwicki District  Tyler Yankey   tyler.yankey@scouting.org 

Tohpendel District  AJ Esposito   a.j.esposito@scouting.org 

   1/7/2014 amp          

mailto:magne.gundersen@scouting.org�
mailto:hekane@bsamail.org�
mailto:dkuhns@bsamail.org�
mailto:alayton@bsamail.org�
mailto:apepper@bsamail.org�
mailto:amyhall@bsamail.org�
mailto:bmischke@bsmail.org�
mailto:lvasold@bsamil.org�
mailto:jonice@bsamail.org�
mailto:rschrier@bsamail.org�
mailto:dpannapa@bsamail.org�
mailto:sean.firedland@scouting.org�
mailto:joel.perkins@scouting.org�
mailto:tyler.yankey@scouting.org�
mailto:a.j.esposito@scouting.org�


 

PROGRAM INFORMATION 

                                          
 
 
CAMP DIRECTOR:    Bill Mischke  bmischke@bsamail.org 
 
CAMPING CHAIRMAN:   Vince Quinn  quinnvk@verizon.net 
 
CAMPING RESERVATIONS:  Leanne Vasold lvsaold@bsamail.org 
 
ADVANCEMENT CHAIRMAN:  Todd Warner  toddwpa@gmail.com 
 
ACTIVITIES CHAIRMAN:  Pete Liptrot  Liptrot@verizon.net   
 
TRAINING CHAIRMAN:   Chris Finnegan chris.finnegan@comcast.net  
  

NYLT:    Doug Pedersen dougpedersen5@gmail.com 
 

 WOODBADGE:   Gary Price  gkpscout@comcast.net 
 
ORDER OF THE ARROW:  Mike Shavel  mshavel@verizon.net 
 
 

Ockanickon Scout Reservation      
5787 State Park Road 
Pipersville, PA  18947    
(215) 297-5290 
www.ockanickon.org 
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